2-Way Steam Control Ball Valve
Specification and Installation Instructions
2-Way Steam Control Ball Valve - 200617  Page | 1
Series
BSAxxxxLS1: 2-way, 1/2" (DN15), female NPT, L.P. Steam
BSBxxxxLS1: 2-way, 3/4" (DN20), female NPT, L.P. Steam
BSCxxxxLS1: 2-way, 1" (DN25), female NPT, L.P. Steam
Features

• More compact than a globe valve
Models
Size 2-Way NPT Cv Kv
½”
(DN15)
BSA0004LS1 0.3 0.26
BSA0005LS1 0.46 0.4
BSA0008LS1 0.8 0.7
BSA0012LS1 1.2 1
BSA0019LS1 1.9 1.64
BSA0030LS1 3 2.6
BSA0047LS1 4.7 4
BSA0074LS1 7.4 6.4
¾”
(DN20)
BSB0019LS1 1.9 1.64
BSB0029LS1 2.9 2.5
BSB0047LS1 4.7 4
BSB0074LS1 7.4 6.4
BSB0100LS1 10 8.6
1”
(DN25)
BSC0074LS1 7.4 6.4
BSC0100LS1 10 8.6
BSC0190LS1 19 16
BSC0300LS1 30 26
Technical Data
Specification All Models
Actuator Compatibility All Neptronic B series actuators
Sizes 1/2" to 1” [DN15 to DN25]